PKIDDO14955

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)	
' Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Only	
	1	



02/14/14--01004--009 **78.75

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 14 FEB 14 PH 2: 05

B2/18/M

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: marketing vip inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee **\$78.75** Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: tatiana perugachi

Name (Printed or typed)

887 collins ave apt 603

Address

surfside fl 33154

City, State & Zip

305-318-0109

Daytime Telephone number

tatianaramos 1972 4 4 hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

с. " І	ARTICLES OF IN		
ARTICLE I The name of the c	NAME corporation shall be: marketing vip ind	2	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address,	if different is:
8877 collir	ns ave apt 603		
surfside fl	-33154		
ARTICLE III The purpose for v	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: any a	nd all lawful business	
			DIVISION OF
	ares of stock is:		TED STATE
ARTICLE V	<i>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</i> nd Title: tatiana perugachi Presi		
Address	8877 collins ave ant 60		-
Audicas	surfside fl 33154	//dil055.	
Nama	_{d Title:} cecil roberto ramos vp	Name and Title:	
	8877 collins ave ant 60		
Address	surfside fl 33154		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	. <u></u>	Address:	
	· · · ·		

....

١

ŕ

Name an	d Title:	_ Name and Title:
Address		Address:
RTICLE VI he <u>name and Fl</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	carlos fernandez	_
Address:	8877 collins ave apt 603	
	surfside fl 33154	FEE
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	14 FEB 14 PH 2: 05
he <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	tatiana perugachi	
Address:	8877 collins ave apt 603	_
	surfside fl 33154	
aving been nam is certificate, 1 a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process im familian with and accept the appointment as reg	
	- Comme	02/06/2014
ouhuit this door	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
submit this aber ocument to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in any as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Required Signature/Incorporator	02/06/2014 Date

(conti.)

ī

.